Section 5
Commercial & Industrial Products
C
o
m
m
er

ercial &
 in
d
u
strial eq
u
ip
m
en
t
Flow-Max® Jumbo Cartridge Filter Housings
Single cartridge models for the most “user friendly” filtration possible!
Flow-Max® commercial quality jumbo cartridge filter housings in 316SS
Model No. Max. Flow Cartridge Number Of Pipe Size Lid Closure Shipping Wt.
(GPM) Style Cartridges (Lbs.)
FMJCH40 50 "40" 1 2" NPT V-Band 31
FMJCH90 100 "90" 1 2" NPT V-Band 56
FMJCH170 150 "170" 1 2" NPT V-Band 62
Note: Commercial quality jumbo cartridge housings are rated for pressures to 150 PSI (10 bar) and temperatures to 140˚F with standard
jumbo cartridges and 250°F using high temp cartridges. Pressure gauges included and installed on inlets and outlets.
Model "90"  Model "170" Model "40"
User friendly Flow-Max jumbo

u
st
ri
al
 e
q
u
ip
m
en
t Flow-Max® Jumbo Cartridge Filter Housings
ASME design models.
Flow-Max® jumbo cartridge housings, made to ASME standards
Model No. Max. Flow Cartridge Number Of Pipe Size Lid Closure Shipping Wt.
(GPM) Style Cartridges (Lbs.)
FMJCH40-HD 50 "40" 1 2" NPT Swing-Bolt 75
FMJCH90-HD 100 "90" 1 2" NPT Swing-Bolt 100
FMJCH170-HD 150 "170" 1 2" NPT Swing-Bolt 125
FMJCH3X170-HD 450 "170" 3 4" flange Swing-Bolt & Davit 250
FMJCH5X170-HD 750 "170" 5 6" flange Swing-Bolt & Davit 500
FMJCH8X170-HD 1,200 "170" 8 8" flange Swing-Bolt & Davit 950
Note: Industrial quality jumbo cartridge housings are made to ASME design standard in 304SS. "U" stamp is available by special
request and cost. Filter housings are rated for pressures to 150 PSI (10 bar) and temperatures to 140°F using standard jumbo
cartridges and 250°F using high temp jumbo cartridges. ASME design housings come with pressure ports; pressure gauges are
additional. 316SS is available by special quote.
Flow-Max® industrial quality filter housings for jumbo cartridges,
made to ASME design standards and rated for pressures to 300 PSI.
Model No. Max. Flow Cartridge Number Of Pipe Size Lid Closure Shipping Wt.
(GPM) Style Cartridges (Lbs.)
FMJCH40-HDHP 50 "40" 1 2" NPT Swing-Bolt 95
FMJCH90-HDHP 100 "90" 1 2" NPT Swing-Bolt 120
FMJCH170-HDHP 150 "170" 1 2" NPT Swing-Bolt 140
Note: Industrial quality jumbo cartridge housings are made to ASME design standards in 304SS.
Flow-Max filter housing
for multiple jumbo cartridges
with swing-bolt lid closure,

standards. Flange fittings
are optional.
Optional "U" Stamp for ASME certification
Description
U stamp to certify ASME design compliance (available only with housings made to ASME standards).
Note: For ASME "U" stamp, add ASME after product code.
Flow-Max® jumbo cartridge
100
Dan
Text Box
Return
Part No. Max Housing Number Filter Separator Purge Optional
Flow Rate Housings Pipe Size Pipe Size Pump
GPM Pipe Size HP
FMPFS-50 50 FMJCH-90 1 2” 1-1/4” 1” 2
FMPFS-75 75 FMJCH-90 1 2” 1-1/2” 1” 3
FMPFS-100 100 FMJCH-170 1 2” 2” 1” 5
FMPFS-150 150 FMJCH-170 2 2” 2-1/2” 1” 5
FMPFS-200 300 FMJCH-170 2 2” 3” 1” 7.5
C
o
m

• Cooling towers
• Surface water filtration
• Ground water remediation
• Waste water
• Process water
• General water filtration
• Small community drinking water systems
Part No. Max Housing Number Filter Separator Purge Optional
Flow Rate Housings Pipe Size Pipe Size Pump
GPM Pipe Size HP
FMPFS-50-90-B 100 FMJCH-90 1 2” 1-1/4” 1” 2
FMPFS-100-170-B 150 FMJCH-170 1 2” 2” 1” 5
Part No. Max Housing Number Filter Separator Purge Optional
Flow Rate Housing Pipe Size Pipe Size Pump
GPM Pipe Size HP
FMPFS-100-2-S 100 FMJCH-90 2 2” 1-1/4” 1” 3
FMPFS-100-3-S 100 FMJCH-90 3 2” 2” 1” 5
FMPFS-150-2-S 150 FMJCH-170 2 2” 2-1/2” 1” 5
FMPFS-150-3-S 150 FMJCH-170 3 2” 2-1/2” 1” 5
101
Dan
Text Box
Return

u
strial eq
u
ip
m
en
t
Flow-Max® Jumbo Filter Cartridges
With cellulose-free synthetic and mesh media in a wide range of micron ratings.
Model 40
Standard Synthetic Media Flow-Max jumbo filter cartridge PP Mesh Media
Filter Housing Micron Product Code Product Code Number Per Case
Model Rating with with Number
Synthetic Media Mesh Media
1 Absolute FMHC-40-1A N. A. 1
0.35 FMHC-40-0.35 N. A. 1
1 FMHC-40-1 N. A. 1
5 FMHC-40-5 N. A 1
20 FMHC-40-20 N. A. 1
50 FMHC-40-50 FMHC-40-50M 1
100 FMHC-40-100 N. A. 1
150 N. A. FMHC-40-150M 1
40
Filter Housing Micron Product Code Product Code Number Per Case
Model Rating with with
Synthetic Media Mesh Media
1 Absolute FMHC-90-1A N. A. 1
0.35 FMHC-90-0.35 N. A. 1
1 FMHC-90-1 N. A. 1
5 FMHC-90-5 N. A 1
20 FMHC-90-20 N. A. 1
50 FMHC-90-50 FMHC-90-50M 1
100 FMHC-90-100 N. A. 1
150 N. A. FMHC-90-150M 1
90
Model 90
Filter Housing Micron Product Code Product Code Number Per Case
Model Rating with with
Synthetic Media Mesh Media
1 Absolute FMHC-170-1A N. A. 1
0.35 FMHC-170-0.35 N. A. 1
1 FMHC-170-1 N. A. 1
5 FMHC-170-5 N. A 1
20 FMHC-170-20 N. A. 1
50 FMHC-170-50 FMHC-170-50M 1
100 FMHC-170-100 N. A. 1
150 N. A. FMHC-170-150M 1
170
Model 170
103
Dan

 in
d
u
st
ri
al
 e
q
u
ip
m
en
t
Jumbo Model 170 (7-3/4” x 30-3/4”) for flow rates to 150 GPM
Part Number Model Number Length Micron No. / case
FMPIC-170-5-HT 170 30-3/4” 5 1
FMPIC-170-20-HT 170 30-3/4” 20 1
FMPIC-170-50-HT 170 30-3/4” 50 1
Jumbo Model 90 (7-3/4” x 19-1/2”) for flow rates to 100 GPM
Part Number Model Number Length Micron No. / case
FMPIC-90-5-HT 90 19-1/2” 5 1
FMPIC-90-20-HT 90 19-1/2” 20 1
FMPIC-90-50-HT 90 19-1/2” 50 1
Applications
• High temperature industrial water filtration
• Lubricating oil
• Cutting fluids
• Solvents
• Distillate fuel
• Fuel oil
• Hydraulic fluids
Jumbo Model 40 (7-3/4” x 9-5/8”) for flow rates to 50 GPM
Part Number Model Number Length Micron No. / case
FMPIC-40-5-HT 40 9-5/8” 5 1
FMPIC-40-20-HT 40 9-5/8” 20 1
FMPIC-40-50-HT 40 9-5/8” 50 1
Note: Jumbo 40, 90 and 170 cartridges listed above fit in Flow-Max housings only.
Flow-Max® High Temp Jumbo Cartridges
Ideal for high temperature industrial water and oil filtration.
Specifications Data